
   

Geriatric Interdisciplinary Grand Rounds 

 
Calendar 

January 2015 → December 2015 
 

 
Date 

 
OTN Event # Speaker Topic Facilitator Location 

 
Thursday 
January 8 

39713291 CANCELED   
8:00-9:00 
Parkwood 
Auditorium 

 
Thursday 

February 5 39714082 Dr. Scott McKay 
Scott.McKay@lhsc.on.ca 

Assessing Cognitive 
Impairment in the 
Community: The 

Byron Family Medical 
Centre Memory Clinic 

Experience 

Dr. Lisa 
VanBussel 

8:00-9:00 
Parkwood 
Auditorium 

 
Thursday 
March 5 

39714338 

Dr. Stefan Kohler 
stefank@uwo.ca 

Dr. Chris Fiacconi 
cfiacco@uwo.ca 

The role of autonomic 
arousal and 
interoceptive 
awareness in 

Capgras 
syndrome and 

neurodegenerative 
disease 

Dr. Lisa 
VanBussel 

8:00-9:00 
Parkwood 
Auditorium 

 
Thursday 

April 2 39714619 Dr. Michael Borrie 
Michael.Borrie@sjhc.london.on.ca 

Clinical Trials in 
Alzheimer’s Disease:  
Earlier identification, 
novel treatments and 
the role of biomarkers 

Mary Anne 
McCallum 

8:00-9:00 
Parkwood 
Auditorium 

 
Thursday 

May 14 
39714574 Dr. Heather Keller  

hkeller@uwaterloo.ca 

Is my patient 
malnourished and 

what does this mean 
for their recovery? 

Key results from the 
Canadian Malnutrition 

Task Force 

Mary Anne 
McCallum  

8:00-9:00 
Parkwood 
Auditorium 

 
Thursday 

June 4 39714884 Kimberly Schlegel 
Kimberly.Schlegel@lhsc.on.ca 

Aggression in 
Dementia and the 

Role of Non-
Pharmacological 

Interventions 

Sukhi Brar 
8:00-9:00 
Parkwood 
Auditorium 

July/August – No Rounds 

 
Thursday 

September 10 
39715104 

Elizabeth McCarthy for 
Lyndsey Butler 

Lyndsey.Butler@sjhc.london.on.ca 

Senior Friendly 
Hospitals 

Mary Anne 
McCallum  

 
8:00-9:00 
Parkwood 
Auditorium 

 
Thursday 
October 1 

39715374 Bev Farrell  
Beverly.Farrell@sjhc.london.on.ca 

Community 
Resources 

Mary Anne 
McCallum  

 
8:00-9:00 
Parkwood 
Auditorium 

 
Thursday 

November 12 39716484 

Kelly McIntyre-Muddle  
Kelly.McIntyreMuddle@sjhc.london.on.ca 

Shelly Billings 
Shelly.Billings@sjhc.london.on.ca 

Assess and 
Restore 

Mary Anne 
McCallum  

 
8:00-9:00 
Parkwood 
Auditorium 

 
Thursday 

December 3 
 

39716519 Dr. Richard Crilly  
Richard.Crilly@sjhc.london.on.ca 

Osteoporosis  
Mary Anne 
McCallum  

8:00-9:00 
Parkwood 
Auditorium 

 


